
VINCENT BROWN RECREATION CENTER
438 Hope St. Providence, RI 20906

Director: Tom Spann, tspann@providenceri.gov
Phone: (401) 680-7362

MADELINE ROGERS RECREATION CENTER
60 Camden Ave. Providence, RI 02908

Director: Michael Holland, mholland@providenceri.gov
Phone: (401) 680-7358 

JOHN H. ROLLINS RECREATION CENTER
674 Praire Ave. Providence, RI 02905

Director: Na’Sha Bailey, nbailey@providenceri.gov
Phone: (401) 680-7352

ARMAND E. BATASTINI JR. RECREATION CENTER
50 Obadiah Brown Rd. Providence, RI 02909

Director: Mike Reed, mreed@providenceri.gov
Phone: (401) 359-3533 

DAVEY LOPES RECREATION CENTER
227 Dudley St. Providence, RI 02907

Director: Danyelle Delves, ddelves@providenceri.gov
Phone: (401) 680-7350

JOSLIN RECREATION CENTER
17 Hyatt St. Providence, RI 02909

Director: Elmer Stanley, estanley@providenceri.gov
Phone: (401) 680-7354

WEST END RECREATION CENTER
109 Bucklin St. Providence, RI 02907

Director: Lynn Johnson, ljohnson@providenceri.gov
Phone: (401) 680-7364 and (401) 680-7365 

ZUCCOLO RECREATION CENTER
18 Gesler St. Providence, RI 02909

Director: Jackie Poulios, jpoulios@providenceri.gov
Phone: (401) 680-7366

NEUTACONKANUT RECREATION CENTER
675 Plainfield St. Providence RI 02909

Director: Yailenny Mendoza, ymendoza@providenceri.gov
Phone: (401) 680-7356

SACKETT RECREATION CENTER
159 Sackett St. Providence, RI 02907

Director: Michael Shepard, mshepard@providenceri.gov
Phone: (401) 680-7360

PROVIDENCE RECREATION 2021 
SUMMER DAY CAMPS

Providence residents only

A copy of the child’s birth certificate 
and proof of residency required

$5 a week per child

Monday – Friday from 7:30AM to 
5:00PM

Ages: 5 to 12 (5 year old must have 
completed 1 year of Kindergarten)

Campers will be provided free 
breakfast and lunch

Campers will partake in various 
activities

Art Instructor

Reading program, 20 minutes  
per day

Sign up online starting May 17 at 10AM at 
www.EatPlayLearn.com. 

Sign up in person at your local recreation 
center.

Payable by credit card online only. Personal 
checks and cash will not be accepted. 
Payment in person will be accepted in the 
form of money order or bank check only. 



CENTRO DE RECREACIÓN VINCENT BROWN
438 Hope St. Providence, RI 20906

Director: Tom Spann, tspann@providenceri.gov
Teléfono: (401) 680-7362

CENTRO DE RECREACIÓN MADELINE ROGERS
60 Camden Ave. Providence, RI 02908

Director: Michael Holland, mholland@providenceri.gov
Teléfono: (401) 680-7358 

CENTRO DE RECREACIÓN JOHN H. ROLLINS
674 Praire Ave. Providence, RI 02905

Director: Na’Sha Bailey, nbailey@providenceri.gov
Teléfono: (401) 680-7352

CENTRO DE RECREACIÓN ARMAND E. BATASTINI JR.
50 Obadiah Brown Rd. Providence, RI 02909

Director: Mike Reed, mreed@providenceri.gov
Teléfono: (401) 359-3533 

CENTRO DE RECREACIÓN DAVEY LOPES
227 Dudley St. Providence, RI 02907

Director: Danyelle Delves, ddelves@providenceri.gov
Teléfono: (401) 680-7350

CENTRO DE RECREACIÓN JOSLIN
17 Hyatt St. Providence, RI 02909

Director: Elmer Stanley, estanley@providenceri.gov
Teléfono: (401) 680-7354

CENTRO DE RECREACIÓN WEST END
109 Bucklin St. Providence, RI 02907

Director: Lynn Johnson, ljohnson@providenceri.gov
Teléfono: (401) 680-7364 and (401) 680-7365 

CENTRO DE RECREACIÓN NEUTACONKANUT
675 Plainfield St. Providence RI 02909

Director: Yailenny Mendoza, ymendoza@providenceri.gov
Teléfono: (401) 680-7356

CENTRO DE RECREACIÓN SACKETT
159 Sackett St. Providence, RI 02907

Director: Michael Shepard, mshepard@providenceri.gov
Teléfono: (401) 680-7360

Solo para residentes de Providence

Una copia del certificado de 
nacimiento y prueba de residencia 
requerida

$5 por semana por niño

Lunes – Viernes de 7:30AM a 5:00PM

Edades: 5 a 12 (Ninos de 5 afios 
deben de haber completado 1 afio de 
kindergarten)

Los campistas recibiran desayuno y 
almuerzo gratis

Los campistas participaran en 
diversas actividades

Instructor de arte

Porgrama de lectura

RECREACIÓN DE PROVIDENCE
CAMPAMENTOS DE DÍA DE VERANO 2021

Regístrese en línea a partir del 17 de mayo a 
las 10AM a www.EatPlayLearn.com.

Regístrese en persona en su centro de 
recreación local.

Puedes pagar con tarjeta de crédito en línea 
solamente. No se aceptara dinero en efectivo o 
cheques personales. Se aceptara pago en 
forma de giros postales y cheques de banco.

CENTRO DE RECREACIÓN ZUCCOLO
18 Gesler St. Providence, RI 02909

Director: Jackie Poulios, jpoulios@providenceri.gov
Teléfono: (401) 680-7366

CENTRO DE RECREACION ZUCCOLO
18 Gesler St. Providence, RI 02909

Director: Jackie Poulios, jpoulios@providenceri.gov
Teléfono: (401) 680-7366


